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A024 DISEGNO E STORIA DEL COSTUME       NORMALE                       NN  1 VISCA                     BARBARA           12/09/1979 RM 104 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A024 DISEGNO E STORIA DEL COSTUME       NORMALE                       NN  2 D'ALESSIO                 ANTONIA           26/03/1979 CE 93 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  1 ORSINI                    CRISTIANO         19/11/1969 RM 24 2014 0         RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  2 FRANGIONE                 GERMANA           26/03/1976 SA 72 2014 0         RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  3 BIZZARRO                  ANDREINA          25/03/1985 EE 59 2014 0         RMPS49000C RM 0 0 N
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  4 PALMA                     LORELLA           07/12/1983 RM 17 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 CHILLEMI                  VALENTINO         03/07/1974 ME 137 2014 0         RMIS08700Q RM 0 0 D
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 FALZARANO                 ALESSANDRO        09/09/1975 BN 126 2014 0         RMIS084008 RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 MUCCI                     CRISTIANO         17/03/1975 NA 112 2014 0         RMIS014002 RM 0 0 D
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 MUOIO                     GIACOMO           10/09/1967 NA 104 2014 0         RMIS014002 RM 0 0 D
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 DELLO IACONO              ANNALIA           03/12/1980 SA 103 2014 0         RMIS013006 RM 0 0 D
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 VELLUCCI                  VINCENZO          18/02/1979 LT 66 2014 0         RMIS071006 RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 CARINGI                   CARLA             27/09/1979 FR 62 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 PRIORI                    LOREDANA          19/07/1967 RM 18 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 BELLOTTI                  ALFREDO           12/11/1983 SA 17 2014 0         RMIS09400V RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 ROSSI                     CLAUDIA           16/02/1984 FR 88 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  11 COCCIA                    FRANCESCO         02/09/1985 RM 61 2014 0         RMPC060002 RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  12 FELLA                     SIMONE ERNESTO    02/06/1977 FR 55 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  13 CARINGI                   ALESSANDRO        22/02/1981 RM 18 2014 0         RMTD39000B RM 0 0 N
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  14 BOTTARO                   SIMONE            13/08/1987 GE 17 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 VINCIGUERRA               ASCENZO           27/05/1965 FR 112 2014 0 T 0       RMPM08000B RM 0 0 D
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 BURATTI                   ALESSANDRO        09/11/1980 RM 86 2014 0         RMPC060002 RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 PASQUALE                  GIANNA            02/12/1979 CB 76 2014 0 T 2       RMPS50000T RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 TROTTO                    ENRICO ANTONIO    23/05/1967 FR 72 2014 0         RMPS520003 RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 LUNA                      ALBERTO           19/12/1973 RM 71 2014 0         RMPS04000X RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 CESARANO                  MARIA ROSARIA     29/03/1981 NA 66 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 POLITO                    VALENTINA         04/07/1983 RM 64 2014 0         RMPC150008 RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 MARINO                    ENRICO            18/03/1971 CS 62 2014 0         RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            20/09/1979 RM 61 2014 0 T 2       RMIS072002 RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 FRANCESCHINI              MARIA LETIZIA     05/07/1982 RM 60 2014 0         RMPC26000Q RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 MARTINO                   MARIA LUCIA       19/01/1976 MT 60 2014 0         RMIS09400V RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 BURRUANO                  JESSICA           07/09/1985 PA 58 2014 0         RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 DEL FIGLIUOLO             SERENA            13/07/1983 RM 58 2014 0         RMIS10600X RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 VALERI                    LUCA              13/05/1983 RM 57 2014 0         RMIS104008 RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 54 2014 0 T 2       RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 FAZZIO                    SERENA            08/08/1978 RM 35 2014 0         RMPS44000B RM 0 0 D
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 SILVAGGI                  LORENZO           19/10/1980 FI 76 2014 0         RMPC05000B RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 RAUCCI                    BIAGIO            22/09/1981 NA 63 2014 0         RMIS072002 RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 TARDIOLA                  ITALO             13/03/1978 RM 55 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 PETRILLO                  AGOSTINO          01/09/1979 LT 54 2014 0         RMPS26000V RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 SCARPATO                  GIUSEPPE          12/10/1978 SA 54 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 ROSSI                     EMANUELE          01/04/1983 RM 53 2014 0         RMPC26001R RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 SANTANGELI                ANNA              18/10/1976 RM 121 2014 0         RMPS31000P RM 0 0 E
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 CIOLLI                    FABIO             14/03/1967 RM 63 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 BALLATORE                 SIMONE            16/04/1969 RM 52 2014 0         RMTF19000X RM 0 0 E
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 LAVAGNINI                 MICHELA           08/12/1978 RM 33 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 NUZZO                     GIULIANA          10/06/1973 RM 32 2014 0         RMPS320009 RM 0 0 D
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 RUSSO                     PASQUALINA        01/07/1984 CE 30 2014 0         RMPS160002 RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 IANNONE                   GERARDO           09/08/1983 AV 30 2014 0         RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTANGELO                GINA              09/08/1980 CB 30 2014 0         RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 VALENTINI                 FEDERICA          08/07/1982 RM 24 2014 0         RMIS10600X RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 VALERIANI                 FRANCESCO MARIA   24/04/1972 RM 22 2014 0         RMPS200007 RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 SIANI                     SERENA            07/10/1987 SA 22 2014 0         RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 COSCETTA                  ESTER MICHELA     12/02/1982 CE 22 2014 0         RMIS09400V RM 0 0 C
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 MANGONE                   CARMELA           01/12/1982 NA 21 2014 0         RMIS077005 RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 CARABELLA                 STEFANIA          05/11/1977 RM 20 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 D
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 CORTESE                   SERGIO            14/07/1967 PE 0 2014 0         RMPS29000P RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 CIRILLO                   RITA              11/06/1986 CE 86 2014 0         RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 IANNELLA                  ALESSANDRO        30/07/1989 LT 62 2014 0         RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 BASILE                    CRISTINA          05/05/1973 RM 21 2014 0         RMPS31000P RM 0 0 D
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 NUZZO                     GIULIANA          10/06/1973 RM 126 2014 0         RMPS320009 RM 0 0 D
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 VALERIANI                 FRANCESCO MARIA   24/04/1972 RM 121 2014 0         RMPS200007 RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 CARABELLA                 STEFANIA          05/11/1977 RM 107 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 D
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 COSCETTA                  ESTER MICHELA     12/02/1982 CE 94 2014 0         RMIS09400V RM 0 0 C
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 RUSSO                     PASQUALINA        01/07/1984 CE 91 2014 0         RMPS160002 RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 LAVAGNINI                 MICHELA           08/12/1978 RM 87 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 CORTESE                   SERGIO            14/07/1967 PE 81 2014 0         RMPS29000P RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 BALLATORE                 SIMONE            16/04/1969 RM 72 2014 0         RMTF19000X RM 0 0 E
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 TAGARELLI                 NUNZIO GABRIELE   06/11/1983 BA 72 2014 0         RMPM040001 RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 VALENTINI                 FEDERICA          08/07/1982 RM 72 2014 0         RMIS10600X RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 IANNONE                   GERARDO           09/08/1983 AV 67 2014 0         RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 SANTANGELO                GINA              09/08/1980 CB 66 2014 0         RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 MANGONE                   CARMELA           01/12/1982 NA 60 2014 0         RMIS077005 RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 SIANI                     SERENA            07/10/1987 SA 60 2014 0         RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 CIOLLI                    FABIO             14/03/1967 RM 54 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 BASILE                    CRISTINA          05/05/1973 RM 64 2014 0         RMPS31000P RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  1 BALESTRA                  IOLANDA           18/02/1955 RM 123 2014 0         RMTD48000N RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  2 ALLEGRETTI                SIMONA            13/06/1974 RM 89 2014 0         RMIS10200L RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  3 CAPOZZA                   ALESSANDRA        23/04/1981 KR 85 2014 0         RMTF17000P RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  4 LANNA                     SARA              20/03/1982 RM 84 2014 0         RMPS320009 RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  5 DORO                      RAFFAELLO ARES    30/05/1981 RM 65 2014 0         RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  6 ACOCELLA                  FRANCESCA         29/04/1976 SA 64 2014 0         RMPS39000G RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  7 BONANSINGO                ANTONIO           04/08/1977 RM 51 2014 0         RMPS44000B RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  8 DE PROSPERIS              ANNARITA          30/12/1979 RM 36 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  9 CALI                      SARA              14/02/1977 RM 33 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  10 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          23/10/1983 CE 33 2014 0         RMPS200007 RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  11 TRULLI                    SARA              09/07/1981 RM 27 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  12 COSTANTINI                PAOLA             18/08/1976 MC 27 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  13 PICARIELLO                MODESTINO         18/12/1983 AV 26 2014 0         RMPC12000C RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  14 RICCI                     REGINA            07/05/1979 RM 24 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  15 ORIENTE                   SERGIO            08/07/1984 CB 21 2014 0         RMIS07300T RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  16 LAUDAZI                   GIULIA FABIOLA    27/04/1970 RM 20 2014 0         RMPS10000A RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  17 PENGE                     SANDRA            25/06/1987 FR 18 2014 0         RMPC27000A RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  18 RIVELLI                   LIDIA             10/08/1983 FR 18 2014 0         RMPM08000B RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  19 SANTUCCI                  DARIA             21/06/1975 RM 17 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  20 CIAFARDONE                VALENTINA         10/09/1986 TE 17 2014 0         RMPC030006 RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  21 MOSCHETTO                 DAVIDE            21/06/1978 CT 16 2014 0         RMPS27000D RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  22 KRIZMAN                   ANNALISA          10/10/1980 FR 27 2014 0         RMIS069006 RM 0 0 D
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  23 PALOMBI                   IRENE             18/05/1983 RM 66 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  24 DE SIMONE                 RAFFAELLA         24/04/1988 SA 60 2014 0         RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  25 ARENA                     MASSIMO           03/06/1959 RM 56 2014 0         RMIS08900B RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  26 MINERVINI                 FRANCESCO CARLO   30/07/1983 CS 54 2014 0         RMTD48000N RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  27 COLLACCHI                 EMANUELA          12/12/1984 RM 54 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  28 PORCELLI                  MARIA GRAZIA      12/05/1970 LT 54 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  29 D'ALFONSO                 ALBERTO           22/09/1980 FR 43 2014 0         RMPM08000B RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  30 IANNARELLI                ALESSANDRA        24/02/1982 FR 28 2014 0         RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  31 MACINANTE                 ALESSANDRA PAOLA  27/05/1987 RM 27 2014 0         RMPC150008 RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  32 CENCI                     TIZIANA           16/03/1974 RM 27 2014 0         RMIS00100X RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  33 NECCIA                    DANIELA           21/12/1982 RM 18 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  34 PASCALE                   VALENTINA         02/02/1989 TO 18 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  35 ALICASTRO                 SABINACARMEN      03/06/1986 EE 18 2014 0         RMIS077005 RM 0 0 N
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A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  36 PALOMBI                   ANTONELLA         23/07/1984 FR 18 2014 0         RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  37 TIBALDI                   ALESSANDRA        04/06/1967 RM 17 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  38 FABBRINI                  MARIELLA          24/03/1982 RM 15 2014 0         RMIS00100X RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 DE PROSPERIS              ANNARITA          30/12/1979 RM 108 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 LAUDAZI                   GIULIA FABIOLA    27/04/1970 RM 107 2014 0         RMPS10000A RM 0 0 D
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          23/10/1983 CE 105 2014 0         RMPS200007 RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 PICARIELLO                MODESTINO         18/12/1983 AV 98 2014 0         RMPC12000C RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 TRULLI                    SARA              09/07/1981 RM 70 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 CALI                      SARA              14/02/1977 RM 69 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 SANTUCCI                  DARIA             21/06/1975 RM 67 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 PENGE                     SANDRA            25/06/1987 FR 66 2014 0         RMPC27000A RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 LIBARDI                   ANGELA            24/05/1983 BN 66 2014 0         RMPS60000P RM 0 0 D
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 ORIENTE                   SERGIO            08/07/1984 CB 63 2014 0         RMIS07300T RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 CIAFARDONE                VALENTINA         10/09/1986 TE 53 2014 0         RMPC030006 RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 LANNA                     SARA              20/03/1982 RM 36 2014 0         RMPS320009 RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 KRIZMAN                   ANNALISA          10/10/1980 FR 83 2014 0         RMIS069006 RM 0 0 D
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 D'ALFONSO                 ALBERTO           22/09/1980 FR 81 2014 0         RMPM08000B RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 MACINANTE                 ALESSANDRA PAOLA  27/05/1987 RM 63 2014 0         RMPC150008 RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 PASCALE                   VALENTINA         02/02/1989 TO 55 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 TOMASSI                   CRISTIAN          21/11/1987 RM 54 2014 0         RMPC060002 RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 FABBRINI                  MARIELLA          24/03/1982 RM 51 2014 0         RMIS00100X RM 0 0 N
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  19 PALOMBI                   ANTONELLA         23/07/1984 FR 18 2014 0         RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  1 LANNA                     SARA              20/03/1982 RM 36 2014 0         RMPS320009 RM 0 0 N
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  2 ORIENTE                   SERGIO            08/07/1984 CB 21 2014 0         RMIS07300T RM 0 0 N
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  3 PENGE                     SANDRA            25/06/1987 FR 18 2014 0         RMPC27000A RM 0 0 N
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  4 PALOMBI                   ANTONELLA         23/07/1984 FR 55 2014 0         RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 TUDINO                    MARIA             18/01/1975 LT 100 2014 0         RMIS06200B RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 FIACCHI                   MICHELA           09/12/1980 RM 97 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 CARSETTI                  LAURA             20/01/1978 RM 94 2014 0         RMPS200007 RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 TESTA                     PAOLA             29/06/1978 RM 88 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 LA MONICA                 IDA               28/03/1978 NA 87 2014 0         RMIS072002 RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 FORNARA                   MANUELA           20/04/1986 RI 73 2014 0         RMPS200007 RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 SPARAGO                   MARIA LIBERA      26/09/1984 CE 72 2014 0         RMPC41000C RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 CAPARCO                   ERNESTA           10/10/1982 CE 72 2014 0 T 2       RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 CARLI                     SARA              26/03/1987 RM 70 2014 0 T 2       RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 MOLINARI                  ILARIA            28/06/1982 RM 69 2014 0         RMPS29000P RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 LISTA                     MARISA            11/08/1983 NA 68 2014 0         RMIS077005 RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 ABBATE                    ANTONIETTA        01/06/1983 CE 67 2014 0         RMPC41000C RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 ROSILICI                  DONATELLA         15/03/1973 RM 55 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 D
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 MAZZANTI                  ALICE             08/03/1982 RM 79 2014 0         RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 CUPINI                    FRANCESCO         03/10/1981 FR 72 2014 0         RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  16 STECCA                    CLAUDIA           19/05/1983 RM 69 2014 0         RMIS00400B RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  17 SACCHETTI                 PAMELA            26/11/1976 RM 65 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  18 DIANA                     ANNA              13/06/1989 CE 57 2014 0         RMPC26000Q RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  19 FORNARI                   ANNA RITA         20/05/1984 RM 57 2014 0         RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  20 GUCCIONE                  GIULIANA          14/03/1985 RM 53 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 N
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 2014 0 T 0       RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 TAVERNA                   ANTONIO           30/10/1982 RM 52 2014 0         RMPC150019 RM 0 0 N
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 ROMANO                    VALERIA           30/04/1986 RM 54 2014 0         RMIS051001 RM 0 0 N
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 PASTORELLI                DARIO             27/05/1988 RM 53 2014 0         RMPC05000B RM 0 0 N
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 GURRIERI                  MICAELA           17/08/1983 RM 66 2014 0         RMPC29000G RM 0 0 D
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 RAIMONDI                  ANNA              03/10/1964 RM 59 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 VITTORI                   SIMONA            03/02/1971 RM 40 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 GENTILI                   ANGELO            29/07/1967 RM 161 2014 0         RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 PRISCO                    STEFANIA          22/10/1978 NA 114 2014 0         RMPS37000A RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 DI COSTANZO               EMILIANO          10/05/1970 RM 112 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 D'ANTONIO                 ROSA              24/03/1980 SA 109 2014 0         RMPS160002 RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 BIANCUCCI                 BARBERINA         22/04/1968 EE 108 2014 0         RMTD39000B RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 IELPO                     MARIA VITTORIA    05/06/1977 FR 104 2014 0         RMIS03300B RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 PROIETTI                  GIORGIA           29/12/1979 RM 89 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 PROIA                     ELENA             14/02/1964 RM 89 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 FELICI                    MARIA LAURA       12/09/1969 RM 80 2014 0         RMTF15000D RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 LAMBERTI                  ALESSIA           30/10/1972 RM 77 2014 0         RMTD34000A RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 SPERATI                   SONIA             17/10/1976 RM 76 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 NUZZO                     MILENA            02/08/1982 CE 70 2014 0         RMIS00900E RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 MARCHETTI                 MARINA            08/07/1980 RM 66 2014 0         RMPC060002 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 MARINO                    GIUSEPPE          10/07/1985 NA 64 2014 0         RMIS063007 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 TESTA                     IDA               22/02/1973 SA 63 2014 0         RMPS17000L RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 MANTARRO                  MELISSA           09/02/1978 EE 59 2014 0         RMIS063007 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 CONFIDO                   ROBERTO           04/02/1984 RC 58 2014 0         RMTF110003 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 RAIMONDI                  ANNA              03/10/1964 RM 57 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 CAPORUSCIO                MARIANNA          03/06/1982 NA 79 2014 0         RMTA040009 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 CUPINI                    ELISA             28/01/1980 FR 75 2014 0         RMTD39000B RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 GIARLETTA                 ROBERTA           24/11/1989 SA 58 2014 0         RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 BENZOINO                  LUIGI             13/08/1987 NA 56 2014 0         RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 SINIBALDI                 ENRICA            15/07/1969 RM 54 2014 0         RMTD39000B RM 0 0 D
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 PISTILLI                  SIMONA            16/10/1970 RM 25 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 VISCOGLIOSI               MILENA            15/03/1978 RM 20 2014 0         RMTN01000T RM 0 0 N
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  26 SINIBALDI                 PAOLA             06/04/1976 RM 18 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 SIMONETTI                 SILVIA            24/02/1978 RM 114 2014 0         RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 DI LAURA                  FRANCESCA         06/11/1976 RM 26 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 IAMPIERI                  NOVELLA           18/03/1974 RM 19 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 RENZI                     VALENTINA         03/12/1983 RM 18 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 GRECO                     PASQUALE          20/05/1989 AV 68 2014 0         RMPC27000A RM 0 0 N
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 GIULIANO                  NICOLA            16/08/1973 FG 24 2014 0         RMPC27000A RM 0 0 E
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  7 SANTUCCI                  ARIANNA           19/10/1987 RM 20 2014 0         RMIS02400L RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 VINCIGUERRA               ASCENZO           27/05/1965 FR 112 2014 0 T 0       RMPM08000B RM 0 0 D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 NORO                      NADIA             04/05/1976 FR 91 2014 0 T 0       RMIS02800X RM 0 0 C
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 2014 0 T 0       RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PASQUALE                  GIANNA            02/12/1979 CB 76 2014 0 T 2       RMPS50000T RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 CAPARCO                   ERNESTA           10/10/1982 CE 72 2014 0 T 2       RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 CARLI                     SARA              26/03/1987 RM 70 2014 0 T 2       RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            20/09/1979 RM 61 2014 0 T 2       RMIS072002 RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 54 2014 0 T 2       RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 VINCIGUERRA               ASCENZO           27/05/1965 FR 112 2014 0 T 0       RMPM08000B RM 0 0 D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 NORO                      NADIA             04/05/1976 FR 91 2014 0 T 0       RMIS02800X RM 0 0 C
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 2014 0 T 0       RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PASQUALE                  GIANNA            02/12/1979 CB 76 2014 0 T 2       RMPS50000T RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 CAPARCO                   ERNESTA           10/10/1982 CE 72 2014 0 T 2       RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 CARLI                     SARA              26/03/1987 RM 70 2014 0 T 2       RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            20/09/1979 RM 61 2014 0 T 2       RMIS072002 RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 54 2014 0 T 2       RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 VINCIGUERRA               ASCENZO           27/05/1965 FR 112 2014 0 T 0       RMPM08000B RM 0 0 D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 NORO                      NADIA             04/05/1976 FR 91 2014 0 T 0       RMIS02800X RM 0 0 C
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 2014 0 T 0       RMIS05200R RM 0 0 D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PASQUALE                  GIANNA            02/12/1979 CB 76 2014 0 T 2       RMPS50000T RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 CAPARCO                   ERNESTA           10/10/1982 CE 72 2014 0 T 2       RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 CARLI                     SARA              26/03/1987 RM 70 2014 0 T 2       RMPS31000P RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            20/09/1979 RM 61 2014 0 T 2       RMIS072002 RM 0 0 N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 54 2014 0 T 2       RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N



Indiriz
zo 

eMail

Su
ppl
enz
a 

Tipologia 
Graduatori

a 
(I=Italiana 

Abil
itazi
one

 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 1
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 2
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 2
 I 2
 I 2
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0
 I 0


